Klubbrace Production 24

Partille 15 juni 2016
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Namn

Lasse Torn
Janne Ekman
Robban Hjelm
Kennet Signal
Lasse Pettersson
Mia Ekman
Janne Andersson
Berra Ljungdahl
Lasse Maté

Kaj Hogstrom
Rafael Aramburo

John Hogstrom

Klubb

GO-69
GO-69
GO-69
GO-69
GO-69
GO-69
MK Stenung
GO-69
GO-69
GO-69
GO-69
GO-69

Kval

5.010
4.837 tq
5.094
5.208
5.374
5.006
5.389
5.528
5.606
6.257
5.767
6.572

Final

202.24
200.88
190.93
190.02
186.50
185.51
173.06
161.27
157.57
154.57
139.06
115.07



